# PU0000067966

(Rec	uestor's Name)	<u></u>
(Add	lress)	
(Adc	Iress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

300037033183

06/01/04--01066--015 \*\*43.75

VOldis T.Lewis

FILED 04 JH -1 PP 53

Office Use Only



999 Ponce de Leon Boulevard Penthouse 1120 Goral Gables, FL 33134 Tel: (305) 442-0606 Fax: (305) 443-0333 Bvlaw@bvlaw.com www.bvlaw.com

May 27, 2004

Via U.S. Mail Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### RE: <u>Sagola, Corp.</u> Dissolution of Corporation

Dear Amendment Section:

Enclosed please find Transmittal Letter, Articles of Incorporation of Dissolution, and a check in the amount of \$43.75. Please send these offices a certified copy of the Articles of Dissolution as promptly as possible.

Thank you for your anticipated attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Patrick Vilar, Esq.

PV/cg Enclosures: As Stated

## **TRANSMITTAL LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 

SUBJECT: <u>Sagala Corp.</u>

DOCUMENT NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_\_ P. 00000067960

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(Name of Person)		
(Name of Person)		
(Name of Firm/Company)		
(Name of Firm/Company)		
999 Power de Jean Blud, PHIISC		
(Address)		
Coval Cables FL 33134		

(City/State/and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call: 305-443-0200

PATRICK V51:HA, 139at (305)443-0200(Name of Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$35 Filing Fee 🖉 \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status

Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

## STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

# **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION** OF DISSOLUTION

04 JUN-1 AV 12:59 Pursuant to section 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Department of State:

## SAGOLA CORP.

SECOND: The document number of the corporation is P00000067966

THIRD: The file date of the articles of incorporation was 07/17/2000.

FOURTH: None of the corporation's shares have been issued.

**<u>FIFTH</u>**: No known debt of the corporation remains unpaid.

SIXTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed

to the shareholders, if shares were issued.

SEVENTH: A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.

day of May Signed this 2004.

Director Cagigal Secretary